
Sl. No Occasion Date Day
Number of 

Holidays

1 New Year's Day 01.01.2025 Wednesday 1

2 Maha Sivaratri 26.02.2025 Wednesday 1

3 Dola Purnima 14.03.2025 Friday 1

4 Holi 15.03.2025 Saturday 1

5 Id-Ul -Fitre 31.03.2025 Monday 1

6
Maha Vishuba Sankranti/Dr. B.R. 

Ambedkar Jayanti
14.04.2025 Monday 1

7 Summer Vacation
01.06.2025 to 

16.06.2025

Sunday to 

Monday
16

8 Ratha Yathra 27.06.2025 Friday 1

9 Nuakhai 28.08.2025 Thursday 1

10 Puja Vacation
29.09.2025 to 

08.10.2025

Monday to 

Wednesday
10

11 Diwali 21.10.2025 Tuesday 1

12 Rasha Purnima 05.11.2025 Wednesday 1
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12 Rasha Purnima 05.11.2025 Wednesday 1

13 X-Mas Day 25.12.2025 Thursday 1

37

Sl. No Date Day

1 23.01.2025 Thursday

2 26.01.2025 Sunday

3 02.02.2025 Sunday

4 01.04.2025 Tuesday

5 15.08.2025 Friday

6 27.08.2025 Wednesday

7 05.09.2025 Friday

8 17.09.2025 Wednesday

9 02.10.2025 Thursday

10 14.11.2025 Friday

Occasion

Saraswati Puja

Utkal Divas

Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose Jayanti/Vir Surendrasai 

Jayanti

Republic Day

Total number of Holidays

OBSERVATION DAYS

Independence Day

Teachers' Day

Children's Day

Gandhi / Shastri Jayanti

Biswakarma Puja

Ganesh Puja


